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Week 1
     

Fri., Sep 5 2008  11:49 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Tatum Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  11:49 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a The TRUTH! Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a The TRUTH! Released Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Landsharks Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Big Cats Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Big Cats Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Trojan Pride Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Trojan Pride Acquired Deion Branch SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Landsharks Released Mark Bradley KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Dominant Buck Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Dominant Buck Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Michael Pittman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Ronald Curry OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:00 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Chad Pennington MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  9:19 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  9:19 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:05 p Big Cats Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 11 2008  1:05 p Big Cats Acquired Javon Walker OAK WR Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  1:26 a OverDose Released Tom Brady NWE QB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  1:26 a OverDose Released Daunte Culpepper DET QB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  1:26 a OverDose Acquired Joe Flacco BAL QB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  1:26 a OverDose Acquired Matt Ryan ATL QB Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:10 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Josh Brown STL K Owner

Sun., Sep 14 2008  12:10 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired John Carney NYG K Owner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Johnson's Junk Released Jeff Garcia TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Johnson's Junk Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Bailey's Bashers Acquired J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Big Cats Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Big Cats Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Bailey's Bashers Released Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Johnson's Junk Acquired David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Big Cats Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Big Cats Released New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  12:45 a Johnson's Junk Released Shayne Graham CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 18 2008  9:44 p Trojan Pride Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 18 2008  9:44 p Trojan Pride Acquired Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  6:31 p Dominant Buck Released Jacob Hester SDG RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  6:32 p Dominant Buck Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Owner

Sun., Sep 21 2008  12:28 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Sun., Sep 21 2008  12:28 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a You Can't Handle the Truth! Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Trojan Pride Released D.J. Hackett CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a You Can't Handle the Truth! Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Big Cats Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Berg's Bastards Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a OverDose Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Waiver Wire
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Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Big Cats Acquired Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a OverDose Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Trojan Pride Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Berg's Bastards Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a OverDose Acquired T.J. Duckett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a The TRUTH! Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a The TRUTH! Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a OverDose Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Kris Brown HOU K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Big Cats Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Kyle Orton CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Correll Buckhalter DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Big Cats Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Big Cats Released Javon Walker OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  12:53 a Big Cats Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:20 a Johnson's Junk Released Drew Bennett STL WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:20 a Johnson's Junk Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:52 a Berg's Bastards Released Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Owner

Thu., Sep 25 2008  11:52 a Berg's Bastards Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  7:56 p Dominant Buck Released Steve Smith NYG WR Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  7:56 p Dominant Buck Acquired Rudi Johnson DET RB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  9:56 a Big Cats Released Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  9:56 a Big Cats Acquired Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Landsharks Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Landsharks Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Big Cats Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Big Cats Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Big Cats Released Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released DeShaun Foster SFO RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Big Cats Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:16 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released John Carney NYG K Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  9:16 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Owner

     
Week 6
     

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Landsharks Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Landsharks Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired John Carney NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Big Cats Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Dominant Buck Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Dominant Buck Acquired Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Big Cats Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a The TRUTH! Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a The TRUTH! Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:50 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:59 p Big Cats Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 9 2008  12:59 p Big Cats Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  1:41 a The TRUTH! Released Pierre Thomas NOR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  1:41 a The TRUTH! Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Owner
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Sat., Oct 11 2008  5:07 p Johnson's Junk Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  5:07 p Johnson's Junk Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:03 p OverDose Released Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:03 p OverDose Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:05 p OverDose Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  9:05 p OverDose Acquired Jason Elam ATL K Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:09 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Ahman Green HOU RB Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:09 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:11 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:11 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:18 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Olindo Mare SEA K Owner

Sat., Oct 11 2008  11:18 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  11:11 a Trojan Pride Released Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  11:11 a Trojan Pride Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Landsharks Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Landsharks Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Dominant Buck Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Big Cats Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Dominant Buck Released Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Big Cats Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Brad Johnson DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released John Carney NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Big Cats Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Big Cats Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a The TRUTH! Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a The TRUTH! Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Rashied Davis CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Domenik Hixon NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 16 2008  3:06 p The TRUTH! Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  3:06 p The TRUTH! Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:20 p Big Cats Released Brian Griese TAM QB Owner

Thu., Oct 16 2008  8:20 p Big Cats Acquired Bobby Wade MIN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:16 a Johnson's Junk Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:16 a Johnson's Junk Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:16 a Johnson's Junk Released David Akers PHI K Owner

Fri., Oct 17 2008  9:16 a Johnson's Junk Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

     
Week 8
     

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Landsharks Acquired Jeff Garcia TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Landsharks Released Carson Palmer CIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Big Cats Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Big Cats Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired John Carney NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Johnson's Junk Released Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Johnson's Junk Acquired David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Landsharks Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Landsharks Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Landsharks Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  12:51 a Landsharks Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  9:10 a The TRUTH! Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  9:10 a The TRUTH! Acquired Josh Brown STL K Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  1:26 p Bailey's Bashers Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  1:26 p Bailey's Bashers Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner
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Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:23 p Trojan Pride Released James Hardy BUF WR Owner

Thu., Oct 23 2008  2:23 p Trojan Pride Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:22 a Big Cats Released Bobby Wade MIN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:22 a Big Cats Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:31 a Berg's Bastards Released LaMont Jordan NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:31 a Berg's Bastards Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  12:38 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  12:38 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  12:41 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released John Carney NYG K Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  12:41 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  12:44 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Kellen Winslow TAM TE Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  12:44 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Landsharks Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Landsharks Released Nate Washington PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Brad Johnson DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired John Carney NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  12:47 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  9:41 a Johnson's Junk Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  9:41 a Johnson's Junk Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  10:12 p You Can't Handle the Truth! Released Andre Hall DEN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 30 2008  10:12 p You Can't Handle the Truth! Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  6:06 p OverDose Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Landsharks Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Michael Pittman DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Big Cats Released Derek Anderson CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Landsharks Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Big Cats Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a OverDose Acquired Daunte Culpepper DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Dominant Buck Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Dominant Buck Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Chimps-N-Chumps Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Landsharks Released Anthony Fasano MIA TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Bailey's Bashers Acquired Brady Quinn CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Bailey's Bashers Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Landsharks Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Bailey's Bashers Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  1:05 a Bailey's Bashers Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  4:40 p Johnson's Junk Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  4:40 p Johnson's Junk Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  4:41 p Johnson's Junk Released Devin Hester CHI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  4:41 p Johnson's Junk Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:29 a The TRUTH! Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:29 a The TRUTH! Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:46 a The TRUTH! Released Nick Folk DAL K Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:46 a The TRUTH! Acquired Dan Carpenter MIA K Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Trojan Pride Released Chris Perry CIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a You Can't Handle the Truth! Acquired Koren Robinson SEA WR Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Trojan Pride Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Tatum Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a You Can't Handle the Truth! Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a You Can't Handle the Truth! Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a You Can't Handle the Truth! Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:54 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:45 p Chimps-N-Chumps Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  12:45 p Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  3:03 p Dominant Buck Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Owner

Thu., Nov 13 2008  3:03 p Dominant Buck Acquired Ahman Green HOU RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Landsharks Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Marc Bulger STL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Landsharks Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Selvin Young DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 20 2008  12:42 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Pierre Thomas NOR RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 21 2008  12:16 a The TRUTH! Released Dan Carpenter MIA K Owner

Fri., Nov 21 2008  12:16 a The TRUTH! Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:38 a Dominant Buck Acquired Jerome Harrison CLE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  12:38 a Dominant Buck Released Ahman Green HOU RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:38 a Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Domenik Hixon NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 4 2008  12:38 a Rabid Chihuahuas Released Rashied Davis CHI WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Dec 5 2008  9:05 p The TRUTH! Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  9:05 p The TRUTH! Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Thu., Dec 11 2008  12:28 a Landsharks Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 11 2008  12:28 a Landsharks Released Felix Jones DAL RB Waiver Wire

Sun., Dec 14 2008  3:44 a The TRUTH! Released Josh Brown STL K Owner

Sun., Dec 14 2008  3:44 a The TRUTH! Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Fri., Dec 19 2008  3:06 p Chimps-N-Chumps Released Shaun Alexander WAS RB Owner

Fri., Dec 19 2008  3:06 p Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  10:55 a The TRUTH! Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  10:55 a The TRUTH! Acquired DeShaun Foster SFO RB Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:45 p Chimps-N-Chumps Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:45 p Chimps-N-Chumps Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:53 p The TRUTH! Released Chris Chambers SDG WR Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:53 p The TRUTH! Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Thu., Dec 25 2008  12:10 a Dominant Buck Acquired LaMont Jordan NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 25 2008  12:10 a Dominant Buck Released Jerome Harrison CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sun., Dec 28 2008  12:01 p Rabid Chihuahuas Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Sun., Dec 28 2008  12:01 p Rabid Chihuahuas Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner
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Offseason
     
     


